UKCA Declaration of Conformity

UK
cA

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer Ejendals AB. The object described
is in conformity with personal protective equipment (PPE) Regulation (EU) 2016/425 as amended and brought into UK law.

TEGERA® 8804

Medium risk

EN 420:2003
+A1:2009

UK
cA

EN 388:2016
@ 4121X

EN 407:2004
XIXXXX

I

STANDARD
100
SE14-214
RISE

www.oeko-tex.com

2GIN,
e
EXCELLENT

o
Imate

REFERENCES TO DESIGNATED STANDARDS AND/OR TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS TO WHICH CONFORMITY IS DECLARED

EN388:2016, EN 407:2004, EN 420:2003 + A1:2009

The article meets relevant requirements in European Regulation 1935/2004 (Materials in contact with food) and European
Regulation 2023/2006 (GMP). The migration test performed according to EN 1186. The regulation 10/2011/EC excludes
rubber material, instead reference to Bfr (Bundesinstitut fiir Risikobewertung) which clarifies test conditions 10 min, 40°C for

gloves.

IDENTIFICATION/NUMBER OF CERTIFICATION
0075/1203/162/12/18/3004

CERTIFICATION DATE
2018-12-18

CERTIFICATION EXPIRY DATE
2023-12-18

EU-TYPE EXAMINATION
0075 CTC, 4 rue Hermann Frenkel, 69367 Lyon Cedex 07 France

Leksand

N R

LenaPrytz
Supplier Quality Engineering Director
Ejendals AB

2018-12-18

EJENDALS AB

Limavagen 28
793 21 Leksand, Sweden

Phone +46 (0) 247 360 00
VAT-No: SE556221841101

info@ejendals.com
order@ejendals.com




